THE DATASHEET OF
IPA65R650CEXKSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Product Brief
CoolMOS™ CE
Best price/performance SJ for consumer and lighting applications
CoolMOS™ CE is a technology platform of Infineon's market leading high voltage power
MOSFET designed according to the superjunction principle (SJ) and conceived to fulfill

FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-251
IPAK
Short Lead
SOT-223
TO-220
FullPAK
Narrow Lead
65
0
V
1500 IPA65R1K5CE IPD65R1K5CE IPS65R1K5CE IPN65R1K5CE
1000 IPA65R1K0CE IPD65R1K0CE IPS65R1K0CE
650 IPA65R650CE IPD65R650CE IPS65R650CE IPAN65R650CE
400 IPA65R400CE IPD65R400CE IPS65R400CE
RDS(on)
[mΩ]
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-251
IPAK Short
Lead
TO-251
IPAK SOT-223
TO-220
FullPAK Wide
Creepage
TO-220
FullPAK Narrow
Lead
60
0
V
3300 IPD60R3K4CE IPS60R3K4CE IPU60R3K4CE IPN60R3K4CE
2100 IPD60R2K1CE IPS60R2K1CE IPU60R2K1CE IPN60R2K1CE
1500 IPA60R1K5CE IPD60R1K5CE IPS60R1K5CE IPU60R1K5CE IPN60R1K5CE
1000 IPA60R1K0CE IPD60R1K0CE IPS60R1K0CE IPU60R1K0CE IPN60R1K0CE
800 IPA60R800CE IPD60R800CE IPS60R800CE IPAN60R800CE
650/600 IPA60R650CE IPD60R650CE IPS60R650CE IPAW60R600CE IPAN60R650CE
460 IPA60R460CE IPD60R460CE IPS60R460CE
400/380 IPA60R400CE IPD60R400CE IPS60R400CE IPAW60R380CE
280 IPAW60R280CE
190 IPAW60R190CE
RDS(on)
[mΩ]
TO-220
FullPAK TO-220 TO-252
DPAK
TO-251
IPAK TO-247 SOT-223 TO-220
FullPAK Narrow Lead
50
0
V
3000 IPD50R3K0CE IPU50R3K0CE IPN50R3K0CE
2000 IPD50R2K0CE IPU50R2K0CE IPN50R2K0CE
1400 IPD50R1K4CE IPU50R1K4CE IPN50R1K4CE
950 IPA50R950CE IPD50R950CE IPU50R950CE IPN50R950CE
800 IPA50R800CE IPD50R800CE IPN50R800CE
650 IPA50R650CE IPD50R650CE IPN50R650CE
500 IPA50R500CE IPP50R500CE IPD50R500CE IPAN50R500CE
380 IPA50R380CE IPP50R380CE IPD50R380CE
280 IPA50R280CE IPP50R280CE  IPD50R280CE IPW50R280CE
190 IPA50R190CE IPP50R190CE IPW50R190CE
RDS(on)
[mΩ]
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-251
IPAK
80
0
V
2800 IPD80R2K8CE IPU80R2K8CE
1400 IPA80R1K4CE IPD80R1K4CE IPU80R1K4CE
1000 IPA80R1K0CE IPD80R1K0CE IPU80R1K0CE
650 IPA80R650CE
460 IPA80R460CE
310 IPA80R310CE
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IPA65R650CEXKSA1 on WIN SOURCE
Infineon Technologies Information